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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product Description:
The LT Series lacing tapes are well suited for most applications requiring lacing tape (flat braid) or tie cord (round braid) to operate at extreme temperatures and in chemically aggressive environments.  Our lacing tapes will not burn or support flame, they also will not rot or support fungus.  In addition, our braided products are PTFE impregnated prior to braiding, thus increasing flexibility and knot strength versus other competitive products that are braided first, them PTFE coated.  
Performance & Application Information:

	Features
	Benefits

	High Temperature Resistance
	Chemical Resistance

	High Strength
	Minimal Buildup of Contaminants

	Uniform PTFE coating
	Excellent Knot Strength

	Each Yard Individually Coated
	Excellent Thermal Shock Resistance

	Excellent Flexibility
	Will Not Burn or Support Flame


TYPICAL PROPERTIES

	Product
	- - - - - - -  779-SERIES - - - - - - - - 

	Number
	LT-779-18
	LT-779-15
	LT-779-11
	LT-779-13
	LT-779-7

	Coating Type
	PTFE, Unsintered

	Braid Type
	Flat

	Yield (yds/lb)
	220
	325
	520
	430
	1025

	Thickness (in.)
	.018
	.015
	.011
	.013
	.007

	Width (in.)
	1/8
	7/64
	3/32
	5/64
	3/64

	Diameter (in.)
	N/A

	Tensile (lb/min)
	150
	125
	90
	60
	40

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Product
	- - - - 761-Series - - - -

	Number
	LT-761-.047
	LT-761-.034
	LT-761-.027

	Coating Type
	- - - PTFE, Unsintered - - -

	Braid Type
	- - Round - -

	Yield (yds/lb)
	360
	540
	1150

	Thickness (in.)
	N/A

	Width (in.)
	N/A

	Diameter (in.)
	.047
	.034
	.027

	Tensile (lb/min)
	80
	75
	50

	
	
	
	








LT-__  Series


Braided PTFE Coated E-Glass Lacing Tapes and Tie Cords 








Note:  The above are “typical values” which have a nominal range about them and are not intended for specification purposes.


